Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-107 Bradford Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-107

STOP

a b W0 N -

TIME
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:45

LOCATION

39 Railroad Ave

S Elm St & Bradford Ave

S Prospect St & Lockwood St
S Main St & S Park St
Bradford Elementary

Trip: NRT-109 Bradford Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-109

STOP

a b W N -

TIME
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:39
8:45

LOCATION

Washington St & Jackson St
Washington St & High St
Washington St & Observatory Ave
Essex St & Locust St

Bradford Elementary

Trip: NRT-110 Bradford Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-110

STOP

N o oA W N -

TIME
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:37
8:38
8:43

LOCATION

S Main St & Forest Acres Dr

Presidential Dr & S Main St

Wood School Daycare @ 25 South Spring St
Haverhill Daycare @ 367 S Main St

S Kimball St & S Warren St

S Kimball St & S Grove St

Bradford Elementary

Trip: NRT-117 Bradford Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-117

STOP
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TIME
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:36
8:38

LOCATION

Washington St & View St
River St & Hall St

225 River St

183 River St

133 River St

109 River St

44 Merrimack St

S Pleasant St & Chadwick St
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8:45

Bradford Elementary

Trip: NRT-122 Bradford Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-122

STOP
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TIME
8:27
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:35
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:45

LOCATION

Kingsbury Ave & Carrington Way
Kingsbury Ave & Fermanagh St
Lincolnshire Dr & Balgreen Ct
Lincolnshire Dr & Buckingham Ln
Chadwick Rd & Hoyt Rd

Hyatt Ave & Julianna Dr

9 Lyons Farm Rd

Chadwick Rd & Towne Hill Rd

Bradford Elementary

Trip: NRT-123 Bradford Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-123

STOP
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TIME
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:29
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:39
8:40
8:45

LOCATION

Salem St & S Pine St
Salem St & Orchard Hill Rd
394 Salem St

Chadwick Rd & Regent Ave
Boxford Rd & Chadwick Rd
Boxford Rd & Marbles Ln
138 S Cross Rd

642 Salem St

Salem St & Stelyani Dr
Groveland Rd & Phillip's Xing
Groveland Rd & Robert Rd
Bradford Elementary

Trip: NRT-126 Bradford Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-126

STOP
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TIME
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:45

LOCATION

High St & Grove St
High St & Central St
Locust St & Orchard St
Charles St & New St
YMCA @ 81 Winter St
YWCA @ 107 Winter St
Bradford Elementary
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